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Date:01/10/2024
Time: 06:50

Uppingham Town Council Current Year

Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/09/2024
for Cashbook 2 - Lloyds Bank Account

Page 1
User: §6949.S.COE

Bank Statement Account Name (s)

Lloyds Bank A/C

Unpresented Payments (Minus)
-30/09/2024 BACS

Peter Leppard Ltd

Unpresented Receipts (Plus)

Balances

Statement Date Page No
30/09/2024

Amount

201.00

0.00

Balance per Cash Book is :-

Difference is :-

18,031.50

18,031.50

201.00

17,830.50

0.00

17.,830.50

17,830.50
0.00

Signatory 1:
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Signatory 2:
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Date: 01/10/2024 Uppingham Town Council Current Year Page 1

Time: 06:50 User: 6949.5.COE
Bank Reconciliation up to 30/09/2024 for Cashbook No 2 - Lloyds Bank Account

Date Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
02/09/2024 BACS 2,319.00 2,319.00 R PeterLeppard Ltd
02/09/2024 BACS 50.40 50.40 R AmanetLtd

02/09/2024 BACS 27.00 27.00 RE AmanetLtd

02/09/2024 BACS 1,695.60 1,695.60 R S4 Facilities Management
02/09/2024 BACS 24.00 24.00 R Futura Wealth Managemetn Ltd
02/09/2024 BACS 124.81 12481 R - Clean Spaces, happy faces
02/09/2024 DD 125.00 125.00 R Rutland County Council
02/09/2024 DD 32.00 32.00 R Rutland County Council
02/09/2024 DD 26.00 26.00 R Rutiand County Council
02/09/2024 DD 8.00 8.00 Rl Rutland County Council
03/09/2024  1NV1548 50.00 50.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
03/09/2024 340.00 340.00 R Receipi(s) Banked
03/09/2024 255.00 255.00 R - Receipt(s) Banked
04/09/2024 BACS 134.70 134.70 R Anglian Water

04/09/2024 BACS 1,822.00 1,822.00 R Grounds Maintenance
04/09/2024 BACS 32.00 32.00 R D Norton & Sons
04/09/2024 BACS 3,5613.48 3,513.48 Rl Clear Councils

04/09/2024 1553 120.00 120.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
05/09/2024 SO 144.00 144.00 R . Clean Spaces, happy faces
05/09/2024 BACS 3,855.30 3,855.30 R Work Nest

05/09/2024 BACS 380.00 380.00 R Four Seasons Garden Services
05/09/2024 DD 46.21 46.21 R True Potential (Auto Enrol)
05/09/2024 1574 160.00 160.00 Rl Receipt(s) Banked
056/09/2024 83.00 83.00 R . Receipt(s) Banked
05/09/2024 168.00 168.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
05/09/2024 82.00 82.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
06/09/2024  BACS 168.00 168.00 R JMG Amenity

06/09/2024 BACS 220.00 220.00 R Four Seasons Garden Services
09/09/2024 BACS 756.00 756.00 Rl Moore East Midlands
09/09/2024 BACS 207.70 207.70 R Total Energies

09/09/2024  BACS 38.40 38.40 Rl Vonage Business Ltd
09/09/2024 BACS 144.00 144.00 R . Clean Spaces, happy faces
09/09/2024 1579 88.00 88.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
09/09/2024 1569 40.00 40.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
09/09/2024 1573 40.00 40.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
09/09/2024 1577 40.00 40.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
09/09/2024 1576 48.00 48.00 Rl Receipt(s) Banked
10/09/2024 SO 30.00 30.00 R Clockedin

10/09/2024 1579 15.00 15.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
12/09/2024 BACS 180.00 180.00 R Hurst & Flynn Tree Care
16/09/2024 BACS 280.80 280.80 R Geoxphere Lid

16/09/2024 BACS 28.05 28.05 R . C Ondeng

16/09/2024 BACS 327.39 327.39 R Chubb Fire & Security Lid
16/09/2024 1468 30.00 30.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
16/09/2024 1556 320.00 320.00 R Receipi(s) Banked
16/09/2024 1528 400.75 400.75 R Receipt(s) Banked
16/09/2024 1525 80.00 80.00 R Receipt(s) Banked

17/09/2024 DD 15.50 15.50 R Lloyds Bank plc



Date: 01/10/2024 Uppingham Town Council Current Year Page 2

Time: 06:50 User: 6949.S.COE
Bank Reconciliation up to 30/09/2024 for Cashbook No 2 - Lloyds Bank Account

Date Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
18/09/2024 1595 15.00 15.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
19/09/2024 DD 144.00 144.00 R . Clean Spaces, happy faces
19/09/2024 1596 17.50 17.50 R Receipt(s) Banked
19/09/2024 1559 140.00 140.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
19/09/2024 85.00 85.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
20/09/2024 1566 84.00 84.00 Rl Receipt(s) Banked
20/09/2024 1558 96.25 96.25 R Receipt(s) Banked
21/09/2024 BACS 9,060.45 9,060.45 R Rutland County Council
21/09/2024 BACS 932.40 932.40 Rl Rutland County Council
21/09/2024 BACS 8,974.70 8,974.70 Rl Rutland County Council
23/09/2024 DD 47.99 47.99 R . Water Plus Payments
23/09/2024 1527 330.00 330.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
24/09/2024 BACS 320.00 320.00 R Four Seasons Garden Services
24/09/2024 BACS 400.00 400.00 Rl Four Seasons Garden Services
24/09/2024 BACS 1,219.44 1,219.44 R Gateley RJIA
25/09/2024 BACS 216.00 216.00 Rl Siemens Financial Services
25/09/2024 1484 100.00 100.00 Rl Receipt(s) Banked
26/09/2024 DD 30.86 30.86 R[E Wwater Plus Payments
26/09/2024 BACS 144.00 144.00 R . Clean Spaces, happy faces
26/09/2024 BACS 84.00 84.00 Rl JIMG Amenity
26/09/2024 BACS 46.86 46.86 R EsPO
27/09/2024 DD 18.76 18.76 R Water Plus Payments
27/09/2024 DD 18.76 18.76 Rl Wwater Plus Payments
27/09/2024 1551 175.00 175.00 R Receipi(s) Banked
30/09/2024 BACS 201.00 201.00 [] PeterLeppard Ltd
30/09/2024 1485 260.00 260.00 Rl Receipt(s) Banked
30/09/2024 1553 120.00 120.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
30/09/2024  MO0O1 164.00 164.00 R Receipi(s) Banked
30/09/2024 85.00 85.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
30/09/2024 5314 60.00 60.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
30/09/2024 1571 40.00 40.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
38,614.56 4,131.50

Signatory 1:

Name sassmmmsmsmiaaimimmmanainimmie-oigned aaaisnmmmismmmasasmmanas Dale  sisasmrsmmiinsa

Signatory 2:

Name muzsiimamasiisnsaimmamasmnasaaigned assimnasemesmmnimannmavmenenDale wiabuvisarasmmiss
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Date: 01/10/2024 Uppingham Town Council Current Year Page: 245
Time: 06:52 Cashbook 2 User: 6949.5.COE
Lloyds Bank Account For Month No: 6
Receipts for Month 6 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 52,313.56 52,313.56
Banked: 03/09/2024 50.00
INV1548 Nick Heyes 50.00 1200 140 50.00 Market Rent
Banked: 03/09/2024 340.00
E Dorman Funeral Directors 340.00 1300 170 340.00 Cemetery - Wallings
Banked: 03/09/2024 255.00
E Dorman Funeral Directors 255.00 1300 170 255.00 Cemetery - Wade
Banked: 04/09/2024 120.00
1553 Norman Tai Chi 120.00 1130 120 120.00 Town Hall Hire July 24
Banked: 05/09/2024 160.00
1574 B Faulkner & Son 160.00 1200 140 160.00 Market rent Setember 24
Banked: 05/09/2024 83.00
E Domnan Funeral Directors 83.00 1300 170 83.00 cemetery - kendrick
Banked: 05/09/2024 168.00
E Doman Funeral Directors 168.00 1300 170 168.00 Cemetery - Kendrick
Banked: 05/09/2024 82.00
E Dorman Funeral Directors 82.00 1300 170 82.00 Cemetery - Kendrick
Banked: 09/09/2024 88.00
1579 Rich Interiors Home 88.00 1200 140 88.00 Market Rent
Banked: 09/09/2024 40.00
1569 Northfield Farm 40.00 1200 140 40.00 Market Rent
Banked: 09/09/2024 40.00
1573 Alvi Brothers Ltd 40.00 1200 140 40.00 Market Stall
Banked: 09/09/2024 40.00
1577 Carl Sylvester 40.00 1200 140 40.00 Market Rent
1576 Banked: 09/09/2024 48.00
1576 Anthony Savage 48.00 1200 140 48.00 Market Rent
Banked: 10/09/2024 15.00
1579 Kate Cooks 15.00 1200 140 15.00 Market Rent
Banked: 16/09/2024 30.00
1468 Yoga M Tomalin 30.00 1130 120 30.00 Yoga
Banked: 16/09/2024 320.00
1556 Slimming World 320.00 1130 120 320.00 Slimming world Hall Hire
Banked: 16/09/2024 400.75
1528 Curtain Upp Helen Becque 400.75 1130 120 400.75 Curtain Upp Hall Hire
Banked: 16/09/2024 80.00
1525 Slimming wold - Jess McKenzie 80.00 1130 120 80.00 Hall Hire

Continued on Page 246



Date: 01/10/2024

Time: 06:52

Uppingham Town Council Current Year

Cashbook 2

Lloyds Bank Account

Page: 246
User: 6949.5.COE
For Month No: 6

Receipts for Month 6

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Paver £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail

Banked: 18/09/2024 15.00

1595 Wwildlife trust 15.00 1200 140 15.00 Market Rent Wildlife
Banked: 19/09/2024 17.50

1596 Andrew Wensley 17.50 1250 150 17.50 Allotment 3b Leics Road
Banked: 19/09/2024 140.00

1559 Youth Space 140.00 1130 120 140.00 Halt Hire
Banked: 19/09/2024 85.00
E Doman Funeral Directors 85.00 1300 170 85.00 BURIALS/CREM
Banked: 20/09/2024 84.00

1566 Wesses Bakehouse 84.00 1200 140 84.00 Market rent
Banked: 20/09/2024 96.25

1558 Curtain Upp 96.25 1130 120 96.25 Hall Hire
Banked: 23/09/2024 330.00

1527 Peppers 330.00 1130 120 330.00 Town Hall Rent
Banked: 25/09/2024 100.00

1484 M Wilkins 100.00 1130 120 100.00 Town Hall Rent
Banked: 27/09/2024 175.00

1551 Rutland Voices 175.00 1130 120 175.00 Town Hall Hire
Banked: 30/09/2024 260.00

1485 Sue Peglow / Aerobics/Zumba 260.00 1130 120 260.00 Town Hall Hire June 2024
Banked: 30/09/2024 120.00

1553 Norman Tai Chi 120.00 1130 120 120.00 Town Hall Hire August 2024
Banked: 30/09/2024 164.00

M001 G J Grant 164.00 1300 170 164.00 Cemetery - Memorial
Banked: 30/09/2024 85.00
E Dorman Funeral Directors 85.00 1300 170 85.00 Burial/Crem
Banked: 30/09/2024 60.00

5314 Olive Kitchen / Savage 60.00 1200 140 60.00 Market Rent
Banked: 30/09/2024 40.00

1571 R Huli 40.00 1200 140 40.00 Market Stall Rent

Total Receipts for Month 4,131.50 0.00 0.00 4,131.50
0.00 0.00 56,445.06

Cashbook Totals 56,445 .06

Continued on Page 247



Date: 01/10/2024

Time: 06:52

Uppingham Town Council Current Year

Cashbook 2

Lioyds Bank Account

Page: 247
User: 6949.5.COE
For Month No: 6

Payments for Month 6

Date

2/09/2024
2/09/2024

2/09/2024
2/09/2024
2/09/2024

2/09/2024
2/09/2024
2/09/2024
2/09/2024

2/09/2024
4/09/2024
4/09/2024
4/09/2024
4/09/2024

5/09/2024
5/09/2024
5/09/2024
5/09/2024
6/09/2024

6/09/2024
9/09/2024
9/09/2024
9/09/2024
9/09/2024
0/09/2024
2/09/2024
6/09/2024

6/09/2024
6/09/2024
7/09/2024
9/09/2024
1/09/2024

1/09/2024
1/09/2024
3/09/2024

4/09/2024
4/09/2024
4/09/2024
5/09/2024
6/09/2024

6/09/2024
6/09/2024

Payee Name

Peter Leppard Ltd
Amanet Ltd

Amanet Ltd
S4 Facilities Management
Futura Wealth Managemetn Ltd

Clean Spaces, happy faces
Rutland County Council
Rutland County Council
Rutland County Council

Rutland County Council
Anglian Water
Grounds Maintenance
D Norton & Sons

Clear Councils

Clean Spaces, happy faces
Work Nest

Four Seasons Garden Services
True Potential (Auto Enrol)
JMG Amenity

Four Seasons Garden Services
Moore East Midlands

Total Energies

Vonage Business Ltd

Clean Spaces, happy faces
Clockedin

Hurst & Flynn Tree Care
Geoxphere Ltd

C Ondeng

Chubb Fire & Security Ltd
Lloyds Bank pic

Clean Spaces, happy faces
Rutland County Council

Rutland County Council
Rutland County Council
Water Plus Payments

Four Seasons Garden Services
Four Seasons Garden Services
Gateley RJA

Siemens Financial Services
Water Plus Payments

Clean Spaces, happy faces
JMG Amenity

Reference £ Total Amnt

Nominal Ledger Analysis

£ Creditors

BACS
BACS

BACS
BACS
BACS

BACS
DD
DD
DD

DD
BACS
BACS
BACS
BACS

SO
BACS
BACS

DD
BACS

BACS
BACS
BACS
BACS
BACS

SO
BACS
BACS

BACS
BACS
DD
DD
BACS

BACS
BACS
DD

BACS
BACS
BACS
BACS

DD

BACS
BACS

2,319.00
50.40

27.00
1,695.60
24.00

124.81
125.00
32.00
26.00

8.00
134.70
1,822.00
32.00
3,513.48

144.00
3,855.30
380.00
46.21
168.00

220.00
756.00
207.70

38.40
144.00

30.00
180.00
280.80

28.05
327.39
15.50
144.00
9,060.45

932.40
8,974.70
47.99

320.00
400.00
1,219.44
216.00
30.86

144.00
84.00

8.40

4.50
282.60
4.00

303.67

642.55

28.00

126.00
9.89
6.40

5.00

46.80

54.56

155.40

203.24
36.00

14.00

4040
4050

4050
4216
4003

4235
4220
4220
4220

4220
4225
4214
4215
4035

4216
4040
4215
4001
4214

4217
4045
4205
4210
4216
4050
4305
4040

4042
4214
4043
4216
4000

4003
4000
4225

4215
4215
4040
4015
4225

4216
4214

£VAT Alc Centre

£ Amount

100
100

100
120
100

120
140
170
170

140
120
130
120
100

120
120
150
100
170

120
100
140
120
120
100
130
250

100
120
100
120
120

100
100
140

130
130
120
100
120

120
120

2,319.00
42.00

22,50
1,413.00
20.00

124.81
125.00
32.00
26.00

8.00
134.70
1518.33
32.00
3,513.48

144.00
3,212.75
380.00
46.21
140.00

220.00
630.00
197.81

32.00
144.00

25.00
180.00
234.00

28.05
272.83
15.50
144.00
9,060.45

777.00
8,974.70
47.99

320.00
400.00
1,016.20
180.00
30.86

144.00
70.00

Transaction Detail

Locum Clerk Services
Buisness 50Gb Cloud back
up

REMOTE ON LINE SUPP(
TOILET CLEANING

Pension Auto Enrolement
fee

Jangro Cleaning Materials
Rates Market Tolls
Rates London Rd Cemeter

Rayes L eicester Rd
Cemetery

Rates Printers Yard
SEWAGE TOWN HALL
August Maintenance
Lights Town hall

PLI & Employee Insurance
24125

Cleaning Town Hall

Halth & safety Consuitant
Clear Tods Piece
PENSION

Herbicide Leics Rd
cemetery

Key Holding

Moore East Midlands
Utility - Electric - Toilets
Telephone

Town hall Cleaning
NHP Website

Tree Work Tods Piece

Parish Online Mapping
Software

Expenses

Fire Ext Service

Charges

Town hall Cleaning INV0O5Z

Q1 Payroll Excludes
pension

Payroll Service
Q2 Payroll

UTILITY WATER MARKET
PLACE

Bench Leicester Road
Relocate Bin Tod's Piece
Valuation Services
Photocopier Rental Quarte

UTILITY WATER TOWN
HALL

Town Hall Cleaning
Weed Control Tods Piece

Continued on Page 248



Date: 01/10/2024

Time: 06:52

Uppingham Town Council Current Year

Cashbook 2

Lloyds Bank Account

Page: 248
User: 6949.8.COE
For Month No: 6

Payments for Month 6

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
6/09/2024 ESPO BACS 46.86 4025 100 39.05 Stationary
7/09/2024 Water Plus Payments DD 18.76 4225 120 15.63 UTILITY WATER TOWN
HALL
7/09/2024 Water Plus Payments DD 18.76 4225 120 18.76 UTILITY WATER 3214
0/09/2024 Peter Leppard Ltd BACS 201.00 4040 120 201.00 Locum Clerk
Total Payments for Month 38,614.56
Balance Carried Fwd 17,830.50
Cashbook Totals 56,445.06
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01 October 2024 Page 1 of 4
LLOYDS BANK ‘R&\

CASA Reo'< — LiovYDS I
Uppingham Town Council Your Account
The Town Hall
High Street East Sort Code 30-94-97
Rutland Account Number 49204460
Leicestershire
LE15 9PY
BUSINESS ACCOUNT 01 September 2024 to 30 September 2024
Money In £4,131.50 Balance on 01 September 2024 £52,313.56
Money Out £38,413.56 Balance on 30 September 2024 £18,031.50
Your Transactions
| o '
Date | Description Type Money In (£) Money Out (£) Balance (£)
RUTLAND COUNTY COU 01 ' .
02 Sep 24 10029704 DD 8.00 ¥~ 52,305.56
RUTLAND COUNTY COU 01 |
02 Sep 24 10046613 DD 26.00 ¥+~ 52,279.56
RUTLAND COUNTY COU 01
02 Sep 24 10029651 DD 32.00 v~ 52,247.56
RUTLAND COUNTY COU 01
02 Sep 24 10029689 | DD 125.00 »~ 52,122.56
NICHOLAS HEYES BUS 1548 | e
02 Sep 24 1DXO28R77POSMVREP7 | FPI 50.00 v 52,172.56
DORM+SON TATR C
03Sep24 | SoRMESON A TR C e FPI 255.00 v 52,427.56
| DORM+SON TA TR C INT-B L
03 Sep 24 WAL LING31/08 FPI 340.00 ~ 52,767.56
AMANET LTD
038ep24 | '550000001416465899 UPPTC | FFO 27.00 o~  52,740.56
AMANET LTD
03Sep24 | 300000001419827491 UPPTC | FPO 5040 »~  52,690.16
CLEAN SPACES HAPPY
03 Sep 24 300000001419827773 FPO 124.81 v~ 52,565.35
|
FUTURA WEALTH MANA - I
03Sep24 | 400000001407220648 UPPTC | FPO 24.00°% 52,541.35
PETER LEPPARD LTD .
03Sep24 | £00000001416151450 UTC FPO ‘ 2,319.00 v 50,222.35
| S4 FACILITIES MANA Ve
03 Sep 24 200000001421248893 UPP TC FPO 1,695.60 48,526.75
| / |
04 Sep 24 501426 DEP ‘ 120.00¥/ | 48,646.75
| |
05Sep24 | CLEAN SPACES HAPPY | sO 144.00 v~ 48,502.75
05Sep24 | TRUE POTENTIAL 146686AE DD | 46.21 ll/ 48,456.54

(Continued on next page)

Lloyds Bank pic. Registered Office: 25 Gresham Street, London EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065. Authorised by the
Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under
Registration Number 119278.



01 October 2024 Page 2 of 4
LLOYDS BANK ‘Rﬂ\‘

BUSINESS ACCOUNT Sort Code 30-94-97
Account Number 49204460

Your Transactions

Date i Description Type ‘ Money In (£) | Money Out (£) Balance (£)
05Sep24 | AN OL R PP Tc | FPO 13470 v~ 4832184
05Sep24 | Do O O & ooyas FPO 32.00 v 48,289.84
05Sep24 | RN LE R S o147, | FPO | 1,822.00 46,467.84
05Sep24 | Do A as32 UTC 193 | FPO 380.00 : 46,087.84
05Sep24 | YO 8258173 UTC FPO 3,855.30 v~ 42,232.54
05Sep24 | DORMIBON IA TR CNEW FPI 82.00 42,314.54
058ep24 | Roriey TATRCINT-P FPI 168.00 %" 42,482 54
05Sep24 | RoGm oo KENDNICK FPI 83.00 v~ 42,565.54
05Sep24 | DRILKNNER £ SONS FPI 160.00% 42,725.54
09Sep24 | REVIBROTHERSLTD. ALVI FPI 40.00v" 42,765.54
09Sep24 | NOR N LD ot onT Rii 40,00 42,805.54
09Sep24 | SLEAR SN M e FPO 3,513.48 39,292.06
09Sep24 | o N Y 44055 UPPP TG | FPO 168.00 v~ 39,124.06
09Sep24 | OCHEL B 61 UTC 195 | FPO 22000 ¥~ 38,904.06
wswz | UERSLECHECLE | o sso0y/
o | GEMESTERIIETA e | st
09sep24 | 15 QLVEKTCHEN THE FPI 48.00v" 39,080.06
10Sep24 | CLOCKEDIN LIMITED so 3000 39,050.06
10Sep24 | KATE OO 181 401800 FPI 15.00 “/ 39,065.06
12 Sep 24 | CLEAN SPACES HAPPY | SO 14400 38921.06
12sep24 | BELLE AN B Ny CICE | FPI 10075 v~ . 39,321.81
12Sep24 | SLIMMING WORLD 1556 SW FPI 320.00 v~ 39,641.81

(Continued on next page)

Uoyds Bank plc. Registered Office: 25 Gresham Street, London EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065. Authorised by the
Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under
Registration Number 119278.



) 01 October 2024 Page 3 of 4
LLOYDS BANK ’Ra\‘
BUSINESS ACCOUNT Sort Code 30-94-97

Account Number 49204460

Your Transactions
Date | Description Type Money In (£) Money Out (£) Balance (£)
138ep24 | L R > FPO 207.70 v~ 39,434.11
138ep24 | HOORE S o aa volcE | FPO 756.00 %" 38,678.11
13Sep24 | Hoso & L e oTe Ny | FPO 18000~ 3849811
135ep24 | pLMMING WORLD 1556 SW FPI 80.00%" 38,578.11
13Sep24 | G MMA5HS081845000N 010634 | FP! 30.00v" 56;60Ball
168ep2s | o ROL I T FPO ' 28.05v" 38,580.06
16Sep24 | SHLIBB FIRE & SECUR W FPO 32739  38,252.67
16Sep24 | S 001423516473 00FPOS4. | FPO 280807 3797187
17Sep24 | SONACE LIMITED VC-73191 DD 38.40%" 37,933.47
17Sep24 | SERVICE SHARGES REF : PAY 15504 37,917.97
18Sep24 | WILDHEE FUNDRAISI BGC 15.009" 37,932.97
19Sep24 | CLEAN SPACES HAPPY SO 144.000 37,788.97
198ep24 | oD e R Saooo! FPI 140,00~ 37,928.97
19Sep24 | WENSLEY A 190 WENSSEY | FPI 17507 37,946.47
19 Sep 24 . ey o I GRS FPI 85.00'\/ 38,031.47
20sep24 | BELLE AN B R e \CE | FPI 96.25 38,127.72
20Sep24 | WESSES et LTD FPI 84.00 38.211.72
23Sep24 | WATER PLUS 7002501558 DD 47.99v 38,163.73
23Sep24 | RETRR A SAFE PL1S27 FPI 33000 38,493.73
2556p24 | HOoO0oODAnRe 6948 110415 FPI 100.00 \l/ 38,593.73
26Sep24 | CLEAN SPACES HAPPY SO . 14400 3844973
26 Sep 24 | WATER PLUS 0831167818 DD 3086 v~ 38418.87

(Continued on next page)

Lloyds Bank plc. Registered Office: 25 Gresham Street, London EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065. Authorised by the
Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and lhe Prudential Regulation Authority under
Registration Number 119278.



LLOYDS BANK

BUSINESS ACCOUNT

01 October 2024

Page 4 of 4

Sort Code 30-94-97
Account Number 49204460
Your Transactions
Date | Description Type ‘ Money In (£) Money Out (£) Balance (£)
1 /
27 Sep24 | WATER PLUS 0124018044 DD | 18.76 v 38,400.11
|
27 Sep24 | WATER PLUS 7001343214 DD 1876V 3838135
RUTLAND VOICES 1551 -
27Sep24 | 500000001429593522 309950 FPI 17500 % 38,556.35
| |
RUTLAND COUNTY COU -
278ep24 | 400000001434500562 9156895 | PO 8.974.70 29,581.65
RUTLAND COUNTY COU e gl v
27sep24 | RN O s oiksagd | FPO  |Qoko S «3244e  9,902.85% 19,588.80
RACHEL BERRICK g
278ep24 | 300000001433077707 UTC 198 | FFO | 320.00+ 5268760
| RACHEL BERRICK W
27Sep24 | 400000001434501455 UTC 199 | FPO 400.00 18,868.80
SIEMENS 500000001429698754 Vg
27Sep24 | S e oot 12 0% FPO 216.00 18,652.80
ESPO Y1 400000001434511521 e
27Sep24 | (ppT¢ rar1sar 606006 16| | FPO | 46.86 ¥ 18,605.94
GATELEY RJA ! ~
27Sep24 | oo Y R 08634 Si- FPO 1,219.44 17,386.50
JMG AMENITY L~
278ep24 | 500000001429708925 UPPP TC | FFO ' 84.00% 17,302.50
30Sep24 | MOBILE CHEQUE G J GRANT | DEP 164.00 v 17,466.50
S PEGELOW SUE PEGELOW- 4
30Sep24 | e o LS P 260.00 17,726.50
MOBILE CHEQUE 1553 ‘ ~
30Sep24 | NooSToon DEP 120.00+ 17,846.50
DORM+SON TA TR C INT-H
s0sep24 | DRSO FPI 8500 17,931.50
| SAVAGE AL THE OLIVE V'
308ep24 | KITCHEN 53142052404630000N | P! Lty IS0 50
HULL R MARKET INVOICE1571 /
30Sep24 | Rp4g79969068281200 202726 | 7' | 40.00°9 181051250
Transaction types
BGC Bank Giro Credit BP  Bill Payments CHG Charge CHQ Cheque
COR Correction CPT Cashpoint DD Direct Debit DEB Debit Card
DEP Deposit FEE Fixed Service FPl Faster Payment In FPO Faster Payment Out
MPI Mobile Payment In MPO Mobile Payment Out PAY Payment SO Standing Order

TFR Transfer

Lloyds Bank plc. Registered Office: 26 Gresham Street, London EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065. Authorised by the
Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conducl Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under
Registration Number 119278.



